PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF FEBRUARY 17, 2017

DOCKET NO.

CAPTION

OPINION
FILED

1694 EDA 2014
3397 EDA 2013
1324 WDA 2014
947 MDA 2014

143 WDA 2015

151 MDA 2015

1440 EDA 2015
714 MDA 2015

1191 EDA 2015
1392 EDA 2015
2764 EDA 2014
2921 EDA 2015
774 WDA 2015

1265 WDA 2015
951 WDA 2015

2074 MDA 2015
1323 WDA 2015
2990 EDA 2015
1467 MDA 2015
1995 WDA 2014
141 EDA 2016

1594 EDA 2015
3187 EDA 2015
1788 WDA 2015
2233 EDA 2015
1980 MDA 2015
241 WDA 2016

3759 EDA 2015

Andrews v. Cross Atlantic Capital
Gutteridge v. 13 Energy Group

Com. v. Green

Com. v. Barnes
Com. v. Plowden
Com. v. Gause
Com. v. Davis
Com. v. Champney
Com. v. Maldonodo
Com. v. Jordan
Com. v. Anderson

Com. v. Shelton

Rickard v. American National Property
In Re: Estate of Krasinski

Com. v. Hlubin
Com. v. Brendle

In Re: Petition of: J.M.Y.
Mental Health Assoc. v. Biggins

Gregury v. Greguras
Com. v. Katona
Com. v. Bryant

Professional Flooring v. Bushar Corp.

Com. v. Outterbridge

Com. v. Popielarcheck
Murphy v. International Druidic Society

Com. v. Beckett

Griffith v City of Pittsburgh

Com. v. Johnson

09/09/2015
11/17/2015
12/22/2015
03/16/2016
04/08/2016
05/05/2016
06/20/2016
06/23/2016
07/14/2016
07/18/2016
07/21/2016
08/04/2016
08/09/2016
10/05/2016
10/06/2016
10/07/2016
11/16/2016
11/17/2016
11/22/2016
12/02/2016
12/05/2016
12/06/2016
12/06/2016
12/06/2016
12/08/2016
12/08/2016
12/09/2016
12/12/2016

Granted 11/13/2015
Granted 01/12/2016
Granted 03/01/2016
Granted 05/26/2016
Granted 06/20/2016
Granted 07/18/2016
Granted 08/30/2016
Granted 09/02/2016
Granted 09/16/2016
Granted 08/30/2016
Granted 10/03/2016

Reconsideration Granted 09/26/2016

Granted 10/20/2016
Granted 12/15/2016
Granted 12/15/2016
Denied 02/15/2017
Granted 01/26/2017

Granted 01/31/2017
Granted 01/31/2017
Denied 02/15/2017
Denied 02/14/2017
Denied 02/10/2017
Denied 02/10/2017
Denied 02/10/2017
Denied 02/15/2017
Denied 02/16/2017
Denied 02/15/2017




718 EDA 2016
239 WDA 2016
193 WDA 2016
2068 EDA 2015
459 EDA 2016
1056 EDA 2016
2081 MDA 2015
265 WDA 2015
272 WDA 2016
2004 WDA 2015
3174 EDA 2015
862 EDA 2016
886 EDA 2016
1701 MDA 2015
1706 MDA 2015
1420 MDA 2015
953 MDA 2016
1843 WDA 2015
1964 WDA 2015
506 WDA 2016
1287 WDA 2015
2264 MDA 2015
1169 EDA 2016
3800 EDA 2015
3474 EDA 2015
1165 MDA 2015
430 MDA 2016
735 EDA 2015
91 EDA 2016
1052 EDA 2016
626 MDA 2016
1666 WDA 2015

Furjan v. University of Pennsylvania
Heath v Dellich

Petty v. Federated Mutual Ins.
Rittenhouse v. Barbera

Com. v. Pitts

Com. v. Foss

Hairston v. Allen

Richards v. Ameriprise

Com. v. Lepre

Com. v. Shields

Zielke v. Mullen

Com. v. Ritz

Com. v. Austin

Cornwall Mtn v. Proctor Heirs Trust
Cornwall Mtn v. Proctor Heirs Trust
Com. v. Motter

Com. v. Clark

U.S. Bank Nat’'l Assoc. v. McGowan
Com. v. Carter

Mt. Morris Sportsmen Assoc. v. Boyers
Stapas v. Giant Eagle

Rohe v. Vinson

Cunliffe v. Creedon

Burda v. Doherty

Com. v. Styles

Com. v. Negron

MVR, LLC v. Oguejiofor

Burgos v. Morgan, Lewis & Bockius
In the Matter of Harper

Com. v. Miles

Com. v. Taylor

Com. v. Basinger

12/13/2016
12/13/2016
12/14/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/16/2016
12/20/2016
12/21/2016
12/21/2016
12/21/2016
12/21/2016
12/21/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/22/2016
12/23/2016
12/28/2016
12/29/2016
12/30/2016
01/03/2017
01/04/2017
01/04/2017
01/05/2017
01/05/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017
01/06/2017

Denied 02/14/2017
Denied 02/16/2017

Denied 02/16/2017
Denied 02/16/2017
Denied 02/13/2017

Denied 02/13/2017
Denied 02/16/2017
Denied 02/16/2017

Reconsideration Granted 02/13/2017
Reconsideration Granted 02/13/2017

Reconsideration Granted 02/14/2017

Dismissed 02/10/2017




1943 WDA 2015
547 MDA 2016
268 MDA 2016
453 MDA 2016
2972 EDA 2015
3798 EDA 2015
148 EDA 2016
575 WDA 2015
971 WDA 2015
408 EDA 2015
411 MDA 2016
963 MDA 2016
1186 WDA 2015
1905 MDA 2015
1207 MDA 2016
3663 EDA 2015
166 EDA 2016
1059 EDA 2016
1234 EDA 2016
2199 MDA 2015
419 WDA 2016
451 WDA 2016
530 WDA 2016
3480 EDA 2015
442 EDA 2016
1336 WDA 2015
2786 EDA 2015
562 EDA 2016
1858 MDA 2015
2356 EDA 2015
1547 MDA 2014
798 EDA 2016

Pittsburgh Logistics v. Keppel Trucking
Com. v. Larnerd

Com. v. Lewis

Com. v. Garner

Com. v. Ross

Gochin v. Rosetsky
Com. v. Kitchen

Com. v. Owens

Dittman v. UPMC

Com. v. Peoples

High v. Pennsy Supply
Raymond v. Krouse
Cardinale v. R.E. Gas
Waite v. CDG Properties
Com. v. Oliver

Floyd v. Astenjohnson
Com. v. Rygalski

Com. v. Birdwell
Com. v. Jones
Com. v. Stewart

Com. v. Fisher

Northwest Savings v. Fidelity National
Palar v. Wohlwend

Com. v. Baroni

Calkins v. Butz

Com. v. Campbell
Humphreys v. Wells Fargo
J&D Brothers v. Crist
Com. v. Haas

Com. v. Brown

Cardinal v. Kindred

Com. v. Brown

01/06/2017
01/10/2017
01/11/2017
01/11/2017
01/12/2017
01/12/2017
01/12/2017
01/12/2017
01/12/2017
01/13/2017
01/13/2017
01/13/2017
01/17/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/19/2017
01/19/2017
01/19/2017
01/19/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/20/2017
01/23/2017
01/23/2017
01/23/2017
01/25/2017
01/26/2017
01/26/2017
01/27/2017
01/27/2017
01/31/2017




709 MDA 2015 Com. v. Smallwood 02/01/2017
1015 MDA 2016 Com. v. Atkins 02/15/2016




